Last date and time for seeking clarifications, if 

any 

21.10.2025 up to 17:00 Hr. 

e) 
प्रस्तार्व खोलने की नतचि और सिय  

Opening Date & Time of Offers 

04.11.2025 at 15:30 Hr. 

f) 

ईओआई का अनुिाननत िूल्य (जीएसटी को 
छोड़कर) 
Estimated Value of EOI (Excl. GST) 

Rs. 5,40,000/- (Rs. Five Lakh Forty 

Thousand only) 

रेलटेल कॉर्पोरेशन ऑफ इंडिया लललिटेि 
(भारत सरकार का उर्पक्रि), र्परू्वी क्षेत्र, 

19र्वीं िंक्जल, ऑरोरा र्वाटरफं्रट त्रबक्ल्िंग, प्लॉट नंबर- 34/1, ब्लॉक- जी एन, सेतटर- V, 
साल्ट लेक, त्रबधाननगर, कोलकाता-700091 

RailTel Corporation of India Limited

[...]

GN, Sector-V, Salt Lake Cit19th Floor, 

Aurora Waterfront Building, Plot No. 34/1, 

Block GN, Sector-V, Salt Lake City 

Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700091 

y Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700091 

g) बयाना रालश जिा (ई एि िी) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 10,800/- (Rs. Ten Thousand Eight 

Hundred Only) 

h) 
कायािलय र्पररसर र्पट्टे र्पर ली जाने र्वाली अर्वचध  

Period of Office Premises to be taken on lease 
1 (One) Year 

i) 
प्रस्तार्व की र्वधैता  
Validity of offer/  

60 days from the date of opening of 

Offers 

j) ईओआई दस्तारे्वज़  की लागत